Rozpocet roku 2007
Pii{jmy

Danové piijmy

Nedanové piijmy
Kapitdlové pi{jmy

Dotace

Financovani

Celkem

Vydaje

Provozni vydaje

- Skolstvi

- kultura

- mistni hospodatstvi
- stdtni sprdva a samosprava
- ostatn{

Rezerva

Kapitdlové vydaje
Financovani
Celkem

Plan
10.945.000,-
1.914.450,-
100.000,-
1.113.370,-

14.072.820,-

Plan
13.559.900,-
2.249.000,-
66.000,-
2.638.200,-
4.325.100,-
4.291.600,-

502.920,-
14.072.820,-

Skutecnost
13.506.481,-
3.640.936,-
16.870.070,-
9.652.457,-

43.669.944,-

Skutec¢nost

26.460.470,-
3.720.306,-
74.967,-
7.004.877,-
5.764.676,-
9.895.644, -
11.126.034,-
6.083.440,-
43.669.944,-



